
13522108

13545199

13722207

13722203

10933108

13522109

13522107

13522131

10933105

10933106

10933107

13545107

13522106

13722202

13522132

13541C99

13541740

13545197

13722201

10933101

13545106

13722118
13722119

13722116
13722117

13722101

13722120
13722121

13722122

10933104

13722124

13545198

13722123

13722204
13722205

13722115

10933102

13722114

13722102

13722113

13722126
13722125

13541799

13541741

13720181

Lawyers Rd

Le
ba

no
n R

d

Wi
lso

n G
rov

e R
d

±

ZC16-1 Existing zoning: B-G (CD)
Proposed zoning: B-G (CD)

Site acreage: 3.06 acres

Produced by the Mint Hill Planning Department
2/2/2016
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